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Rnk Vozač FMN Klub Motocikl Points 1 2 3 4

  Trial  

1 SETNIKAR Lovro AMZS AMD Lukovica Beta 128 40 20 20 - -

2 BILEN Toni HMS MCK Kvarner Sherco ST 250 34 17 17 - -

3 BILEN Jan HMS MCK Kvarner Beta 125 28 13 15 - -

4 VELUŠČEK Marino AMZS GAS Vrtejba GasGas 250 28 15 13 - -

5 VIPOTNIK Borut AMZS AMD Lukovica Vertigo Nitro 250 20 10 10 - -

6 BRITVEC Matija HMS MCK Jaska GasGas 19 8 11 - -

7 SIKOVŠEK Sebastjan AMZS AMD Lukovica Beta 15 6 9 - -

8 SELIČ Marcel AMZS AMD Lukovica Beta 13 5 8 - -

9 MILNE Kyle AMZS AMD Lukovica TRS 300 11 11 - - -

10 PEZIĆ PREGRAD Ines AMZS AMD Lukovica Beta Evo Factory 9 9 - - -

11 MARJANOVIĆ Davor HMS MCK Jaska Beta 300 7 - 7 - -

12 MEŽEK Mirko AMZS AMD Radovljica TRS 300 RR 7 7 - - -

13 ROŽIĆ-MOČNIK Domagoj HMS MCK TRP Marović Sherco 250 6 - 6 - -

14 KVEDER Lovro AMZS AMD Lukovica Beta 4 4 - - -

15 PIRC Nina AMZS AMD Lukovica Beta EVO 3 3 - - -

16 CVITKOVIĆ Martina HMS MCK Jaska GasGas 0 0 0 - -

  Trial Žene  

1 PEZIĆ PREGRAD Ines AMZS AMD Lukovica Beta Evo Factory 20 20 - - -

2 PIRC Nina AMZS AMD Lukovica Beta EVO 17 17 - - -

3 CVITKOVIĆ Martina HMS MCK Jaska GasGas 0 0 0 - -

  Trial Juniori  

1 SETNIKAR Lovro AMZS AMD Lukovica Beta 128 40 20 20 - -

2 BILEN Toni HMS MCK Kvarner Sherco ST 250 34 17 17 - -

3 BILEN Jan HMS MCK Kvarner Beta 125 30 15 15 - -

4 SIKOVŠEK Sebastjan AMZS AMD Lukovica Beta 26 13 13 - -

  Trial Mlađi juniori  

1 MES Tinkara AMZS AMD Lukovica Beta 20 20 0 - -

2 PRIMOŽIČ Tine AMZS AMTK Koper TRS 17 17 - - -

3 SELIČ Tomi AMZS AMD Lukovica Beta 0 0 0 - -

  Trial Expert  

1 BILEN Jan HMS MCK Kvarner Beta 125 40 20 20 - -

2 VIPOTNIK Borut AMZS AMD Lukovica Vertigo Nitro 250 28 15 13 - -

3 BRITVEC Matija HMS MCK Jaska GasGas 26 11 15 - -

4 VELUŠČEK Marino AMZS GAS Vrtejba GasGas 17 - 17 - -

5 MILNE Kyle AMZS AMD Lukovica TRS 300 17 17 - - -

6 PEZIĆ PREGRAD Ines AMZS AMD Lukovica Beta Evo Factory 13 13 - - -
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  Trial Advanced  

1 SIKOVŠEK Sebastjan AMZS AMD Lukovica Beta 37 17 20 - -

2 SELIČ Marcel AMZS AMD Lukovica Beta 32 15 17 - -

3 MEŽEK Mirko AMZS AMD Radovljica TRS 300 RR 20 20 - - -

4 MARJANOVIĆ Davor HMS MCK Jaska Beta 300 15 - 15 - -

5 ROŽIĆ-MOČNIK Domagoj HMS MCK TRP Marović Sherco 250 13 - 13 - -

6 CVITKOVIĆ Martina HMS MCK Jaska GasGas 0 0 0 - -

  Trial Amater  

1 MES Tinkara AMZS AMD Lukovica Beta 20 20 0 - -

2 KVEDER Lovro AMZS AMD Lukovica Beta 17 17 - - -

3 PIRC Nina AMZS AMD Lukovica Beta EVO 15 15 - - -

4 PRIMOŽIČ Tine AMZS AMTK Koper TRS 13 13 - - -

5 SELIČ Tomi AMZS AMD Lukovica Beta 0 0 0 - -

  Klubovi  

1 MCK Kvarner 74 37 37 - -

2 MCK Jaska 41 11 30 - -

3 MCK TRP Marović 13 - 13 - -

Kalendar:

1 - 31.05.2025. - Lukovica

2 - 07.06.2025. - Mladina

3 - 21.09.2025. - Mladina

4 -                    - Kočevje


